
FINANCIAL AID AND SCHOLARSHIP    OFFICE PRESENTS: 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

PATHWAY TO SUCCESS APPEAL  
IN-PERSON WORKSHOPS 

 
These workshops are designed to: 

• Meet the financial aid Satisfactory Academic Progress (SAP) disqualification 
petition requirement. 

• Gain a better understanding of the financial aid SAP policy, Petition Process, 
and federal aid regulations that affect your      eligibility. 

Each workshop is limited to 20 participants 

To RSVP you may send us an email to financialwellness@elac.edu. Provide your Name, 
Student ID#, Phone number, and date you prefer to attend. Make sure to email us from 
your LACCD email account. An RSVP confirmation will be emailed along with the location.  

 
 

DATE TIME 
 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 
 Wednesday September 6, 2023 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 
 Thursday, September 7, 2023 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 
 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 
 Wednesday, September 13, 2023 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 
 Thursday, September 14, 2023 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm 
 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
 Thursday, September 21, 2023 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
 Thursday, September 28, 2023 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm 
*Pathway to Success Workshop may also be done online at: https://launch.comevo.com/elac/1428 

East Los Angeles College 
1301 Avenida Cesar Chavez                  
Monterey Park, CA 91754 

(323) 265-8738 
finaid@elac.edu 
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